
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 24-05-2021 to 28-05-2021 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Time Name of 

online 

platform 

used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Rema

rks 

Mrs. Akhila 
Bhaskaran 

2nd Sem 
BBA 

Assistance to 
woman 
entreprenne
urs 

24/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 26  

Promotion of 
a venture 

25/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Meaning, 
definition 

26/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 26  

Steps in 
promotion of 
a venture 

28/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 28  

4th Sem 
BBA 

Quality 
control 
techniques 

24/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 30  

Control chart 
 

25/05/
2021 

9.30-
11.10 

Zoom 24  

Managemen
t of quality 

26/05/
2021 

9.30-
11.10 

Zoom 27  

Quality 
control 

27/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 24  

Mrs.Veena V 4th Sem 
BBA 

Problem 24/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 27  

Problem 25/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 23  

Problem 26/05/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 25  

NPV 27/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Problem 28/05/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 23  



Mrs. Athira. V 2nd Sem 
bba 

Discrete 
probability 
distribution  

24/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Problem 26/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 23  

Problem 27/05/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 28  

Binomial 
distribution  

28/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 23  

Mr. Sarath P 4thSem 
BBA 

Copy, Cut 
and Paste 

25/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 23  

Find and 
Replace 

26/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.!0 

Zoom 25  

Page Layout 28/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 22  

Mr. Sreeraj P 
4thsem 

BBA 

Types of 
appraisal 

24/05/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  25  

Essential 
requirement 

25/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 27  

Limitations 
of 
performance 
appraisal 

26/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 26  

Discipline- 
approaches 

26/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 25  

Code of 
discipline  

27/05/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 25  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan  

 
 
 
 
 
 
4th Sem 
BBA 

Exam 24/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 23  

Environment
al Impact 
Assessment  

25/05/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 24  

Environment
al Impact 
Assessment -
types 
&principles  

27/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 22  

Role of 
NGO's in 
environment 
protection  

28/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 27  

Ms. Nimisha B 2ndSem 
BBA 

Economic 
environment 

25/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

29  

Economic 
policy 

26/05/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Economic 
condition 

27/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

29  



 


